ABOUT ORGANIZATION OF BLACK
SCREENWRITERS, INC.

ORGANIZATION OF BLACK SCREENWRITERS
(OBS) BEGAN IN 1986 TO ADDRESS THE
LACK OF BLACK WRITERS REPRESENTED
WITHIN THE ENTERTAINMENT INDUSTRY. AS
A RESULT OF OUR GREAT EFFORTS AND
THE CONTINUED GROWTH OF THE
ORGANIZATION, WE HAVE DEVELOPED A
POWERFUL NETWORK WHICH INCLUDES
THE WRITERS GUILD OF AMERICA AND
MANY AGENTS, PRODUCERS, DIRECTORS
AND STUDIOS.

Mission Statement:

The goal of this non-profit organization is to
develop great writers. We desire to empower
our members with intense training, hands-on
experience, expansive resources and
extensive industry exposure. We encourage
freedom of expression via quality writing and
filmmaking, without compromising the image
of people of color.
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ORGANIZATION OF
BLACK SCREENWRITERS

T-SHIRTS

1. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo Front
only BLK & WHT

Telephone: 310-844-8755



E Write dn!

2. WHITE T-Shirt w/Front pocket-size Color logo
w/"Write On!" & web address on Back

3. BLACK T-Shirt w/Front pocket-size Color logo

w/"Write On!" & web address on Back

4. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo Front only Color

PRICE LIST

1. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo (B&W)
Large

X-Large

XX-Large

2. WHITE T-Shirt w/Front Pocket-size
Logo

Large

X-Large

XX-Large

3. BLACK T-Shirt w/Front Pocket-size
Logo

Large

X-Large

XX-Large

4. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo (color)
Large

X-Large

XX-Large

$15.00

$17.00

$19.00

$21.00

$23.00

$25.00

$23.00

$25.00

$27.00

$16.00

$18.00

$21.00

ORDER FORM

Item # Description Qty. Price Subtotal
Order total:
Tax - 0.0925%:
Shipping/Handling: $ 4.50
Total:
Name
Address
Phone
Method of Payment
[“Check [“MasterCard
[CVISA [“American Express
CSC#:
For MasterCard or Visa, it's the
last three digits in the signature
area on the back of your card.
For American Express, it's the
four digits on the front of the
card.
Credit Card No. Exp. Date

Signature

ORGANIZATION OF BLACK SCREENWRITERS

Golden State Mutual Life Insurance Bldg.
1999 West Adams Blvd., Rm. Mezzanine
Los Angeles, CA 90018

Phone: (310) 844 8755

Fax: (626) 821 4642

E-mail: contactus@obswriter.com



