### ABOUT ORGANIZATION OF BLACK SCREENWRITERS, INC.

ORGANIZATION OF BLACK SCREENWRITERS (OBS) BEGAN IN 1986 TO ADDRESS THE LACK OF BLACK WRITERS REPRESENTED WITHIN THE ENTERTAINMENT INDUSTRY. AS A RESULT OF OUR GREAT EFFORTS AND THE CONTINUED GROWTH OF THE ORGANIZATION, WE HAVE DEVELOPED A POWERFUL NETWORK WHICH INCLUDES THE WRITERS GUILD OF AMERICA AND MANY AGENTS, PRODUCERS, DIRECTORS AND STUDIOS.

#### **Mission Statement:**

The goal of this non-profit organization is to develop great writers. We desire to empower our members with intense training, hands-on experience, expansive resources and extensive industry exposure. We encourage freedom of expression via quality writing and filmmaking, without compromising the image of people of color. BUSINESS NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY, ST ZIP CODE ADDRESS CORRECTION REQUIRED

ORGANIZATION OF BLACK SCREENWRITER'S 1999 WEST ADAMS BLVD., RM. MEZZANINE LOS ANGELES, CA 90018



**T-SHIRTS** 



1. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo Front only BLK & WHT

Telephone: 310-844-8755



2. WHITE T-Shirt w/Front pocket-size <u>Color logo</u> w/"Write On!" & web address on Back



3. BLACK T-Shirt w/Front pocket-size <u>Color logo</u> w/"Write On!" & web address on Back



#### 4. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo Front only <u>Color</u>

## PRICE LIST

XX-Large

1. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo (B&W) Large	\$15.00
X-Large	\$17.00
XX-Large	\$19.00
2. WHITE T-Shirt w/Front Pocket-size	
Large	\$21.00
X-Large	\$23.00
XX-Large	\$25.00
3. BLACK T-Shirt w/Front Pocket-size	
Logo Large	\$23.00
X-Large	\$25.00

# 4. WHITE T-Shirt w/Large Logo (color)

Large	\$16.00	
X-Large	\$18.00	
XX-Large	\$21.00	

\$27.00

### **ORDER FORM**

Item #	Description	Qty.	Price	Subto
			Orden tetele	
			Order total:	
			· - 0.0925%:	<u> </u>
		Shippin	g/Handling:	\$4.
			Total:	
Name				
Address				
Phone				
Method of	Payment			
Chee	ck	□MasterC	ard	
<b>□</b> VISA	L.	America	n Express	
CSC;				
	NasterCard or Visa, it three digits in the sig			
area	on the back of your	card.		
For A	merican Express, it's digits on the front of			
		circ		
four card.				ato
four			Exp. D	ate

Golden State Mutual Life Insurance Bldg. 1999 West Adams Blvd., Rm. Mezzanine Los Angeles, CA 90018 Phone: (310) 844 8755 Fax: (626) 821 4642

E-mail: contactus@obswriter.com